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2019 NE YNS Team Specialty - 7/6/2019 to 7/7/2019

Sanction #: NE19-0706YNS

Results
 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 11White, Quinn K1 2:45.61

39.36 42.36 41.3142.58

CRIM-NE 12Caterino, Kirstin L2 3:09.78

44.30 48.94 46.9749.57

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Uribe, Kelly1 3:23.06

47.67 53.55 49.7252.12

ANA-NE 12Chamnankit, Patty P2 3:44.06

49.80 56.91 58.9758.38

YNS-NE 11Guido, Charlotte E3 4:00.26

55.74 1:01.94 1:00.181:02.40

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Bergquist, Finn N1 2:56.05

38.43 44.63 46.6346.36

 
Girls 12&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Bergquist, Finn N1 31.18

YNS-NE 11Uribe, Kelly2 31.47

ANA-NE 11Vana, Molly M3 32.67

YNS-NE 12Ryan, Hannah E4 34.01

YNS-NE 11Alvarez, Adrianna B5 35.08

YNS-NE 11Guido, Charlotte E6 35.95

CRIM-NE 10Ma, Vivian7 35.97

CRIM-NE 10Oliveira, Sofia L8 36.64

ANA-NE 12Wang, Katherine E9 36.75

ANA-NE 11Du, Betty R10 36.95

YNS-NE 10Guido, Dylan K11 37.13

CRIM-NE 12Caterino, Kirstin L12 37.16

YNS-NE  9Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G13 37.73

ANA-NE 12Chamnankit, Patty P14 38.24

CRIM-NE  8Shulman, Rinnah M15 38.47

CRIM-NE 10Mulgrew, Emily R16 38.49

CRIM-NE  8Jacobson, Lucy D17 38.80

YNS-NE 10Fry, Kayla M18 39.06

YNS-NE 10Osminkin, Agnes N19 39.29

YNS-NE 12Wasserman, Ella K20 39.76

CRIM-NE 10Sinkeldam, Jasmijn L21 39.99

ANA-NE 10Chamnankit, Pam P22 40.51

YNS-NE 11Pimentel, Sheila D23 41.43

YNS-NE  9Smith, Kahley J24 41.62

YNS-NE 10Cogliani, Giuliana R25 42.49

YNS-NE 10Stachera, Zoe L26 42.53

CRIM-NE  8Forni, Sophia R27 45.56

CRIM-NE 10Vinodkumar, Sahithi28 46.65

CRIM-NE  8Lawrence, Avery M29 47.82

YNS-NE  8Cormier, Hazel C30 47.96

YNS-NE 10Ryan, Eloise J31 53.32

YNS-NE  9Arivella, Cadence S32 53.65

YNS-NE  8Sullivan, Morgan A33 55.17

YNS-NE  8Dwyer, Aubrey J34 1:00.78

 
Girls 12&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M1 1:07.40

32.86 34.54

YNS-NE 12Bergquist, Finn N2 1:08.09

33.02 35.07

CRIM-NE 12Akmaeva, Alexandra N3 1:08.35

32.50 35.85

YNS-NE 11Uribe, Kelly4 1:08.77

33.14 35.63

CRIM-NE 11White, Quinn K5 1:09.42

33.26 36.16

YNS-NE 12Ryan, Hannah E6 1:15.56

36.39 39.17

CRIM-NE 10Ma, Vivian7 1:18.03

36.87 41.16

YNS-NE  9Lembo, Julia R8 1:18.47

38.60 39.87

CRIM-NE 12Caterino, Kirstin L9 1:21.10

37.15 43.95

ANA-NE 11Du, Betty R10 1:23.56

39.63 43.93

ANA-NE 12Chamnankit, Patty P11 1:24.84

39.82 45.02

YNS-NE 11Clough, Kaidyn E12 1:24.87

CRIM-NE 10Oliveira, Sofia L13 1:25.47

37.90 47.57

CRIM-NE 10Mulgrew, Emily R14 1:27.26

YNS-NE 10Guido, Dylan K15 1:29.16

41.90 47.26

YNS-NE 10Fry, Kayla M16 1:29.30

42.32 46.98

CRIM-NE 10Sinkeldam, Jasmijn L17 1:29.77

40.13 49.64

YNS-NE 10Osminkin, Agnes N18 1:31.66

42.20 49.46

CRIM-NE  8Jacobson, Lucy D19 1:33.24

41.95 51.29

ANA-NE 10Chamnankit, Pam P20 1:34.15

45.39 48.76

YNS-NE 10Stachera, Zoe L21 1:36.53

43.20 53.33

CRIM-NE  8Forni, Sophia R22 1:47.37

49.57 57.80

CRIM-NE  9Tellander, Sonja J23 1:49.59

48.64 1:00.95

CRIM-NE 10Vinodkumar, Sahithi24 1:51.52

51.82 59.70

CRIM-NE  8Lawrence, Avery M25 1:52.88

53.14 59.74

YNS-NE 10Ryan, Eloise J26 2:06.74

59.56 1:07.18

YNS-NE  8Sullivan, Morgan A27 2:18.26

1:04.37 1:13.89

 
Girls 12&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M1 2:25.46

33.40 37.54 36.7437.78

CRIM-NE 12Akmaeva, Alexandra N2 2:26.97

32.36 37.51 38.1638.94

CRIM-NE 11White, Quinn K3 2:35.66

34.15 39.61 40.2241.68

YNS-NE  9Lembo, Julia R4 2:54.88

42.29 47.24 39.0546.30

CRIM-NE 10Ma, Vivian5 2:56.37

37.88 46.22

CRIM-NE 12Caterino, Kirstin L6 2:57.80

39.71 45.70

YNS-NE 11Guido, Charlotte E7 3:07.19

39.82 49.16 48.6349.58

CRIM-NE  8Shulman, Rinnah M8 3:25.27

43.33 52.98 54.2054.76

YNS-NE 10Fry, Kayla M9 3:25.85

44.97 54.46 51.0555.37

CRIM-NE  8Forni, Sophia R10 3:42.05

50.44 58.15 1:53.46

CRIM-NE  8Lawrence, Avery M11 3:56.02

51.57 1:00.54 1:00.931:02.98

CRIM-NE 10Vinodkumar, Sahithi12 4:00.27

49.19 1:03.40 1:01.491:06.19

YNS-NE 10Ryan, Eloise J13 4:22.56

59.27 1:07.09 1:04.701:11.50

 
Girls 12&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Ma, Vivian1 40.30

CRIM-NE 10Mulgrew, Emily R2 41.75

CRIM-NE 12Caterino, Kirstin L3 42.05

ANA-NE 11Vana, Molly M4 42.34

YNS-NE 12Ryan, Hannah E5 43.02

YNS-NE  9Lembo, Julia R6 43.10

YNS-NE 11Alvarez, Adrianna B7 43.33

YNS-NE 10Guido, Dylan K8 44.01

YNS-NE 11Clough, Kaidyn E9 44.73

YNS-NE  9Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G10 44.92

ANA-NE 12Wang, Katherine E11 45.51

YNS-NE 10Osminkin, Agnes N12 46.15

CRIM-NE 10Oliveira, Sofia L13 46.23

YNS-NE  9Smith, Kahley J14 47.19

CRIM-NE  8Jacobson, Lucy D15 48.14

YNS-NE 11Pimentel, Sheila D16 48.33

ANA-NE 11Du, Betty R17 49.40

CRIM-NE  8Shulman, Rinnah M18 49.69

YNS-NE  8Cormier, Hazel C19 50.36

YNS-NE 10Fry, Kayla M20 50.46

ANA-NE 10Chamnankit, Pam P21 51.54

CRIM-NE  8Forni, Sophia R22 51.60

YNS-NE 10Cogliani, Giuliana R23 51.82

YNS-NE 12Wasserman, Ella K24 52.31

CRIM-NE 10Vinodkumar, Sahithi25 55.01
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2019 NE YNS Team Specialty - 7/6/2019 to 7/7/2019

Sanction #: NE19-0706YNS

Results
(Girls 12&U 50 Meter Back)

CRIM-NE  8Lawrence, Avery M26 57.80

YNS-NE  9Arivella, Cadence S27 1:00.95

YNS-NE  8Sullivan, Morgan A28 1:07.07

YNS-NE  8Dwyer, Aubrey J29 1:07.41

YNS-NE 10Ryan, Eloise J30 1:08.13

 
Girls 12&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Uribe, Kelly1 1:20.78

39.77 41.01

YNS-NE 11Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M2 1:24.64

41.64 43.00

CRIM-NE 10Ma, Vivian3 1:28.36

CRIM-NE 12Caterino, Kirstin L4 1:31.19

43.98 47.21

ANA-NE 11Vana, Molly M5 1:31.58

44.29 47.29

YNS-NE 12Ryan, Hannah E6 1:33.73

46.12 47.61

YNS-NE 11Alvarez, Adrianna B7 1:35.62

46.33 49.29

ANA-NE 12Wang, Katherine E8 1:37.85

47.81 50.04

CRIM-NE 10Oliveira, Sofia L9 1:38.80

46.78 52.02

YNS-NE 11Guido, Charlotte E10 1:39.04

47.92 51.12

YNS-NE 11Slomski, Claire L11 1:39.83

YNS-NE 11Clough, Kaidyn E12 1:40.32

49.99 50.33

YNS-NE 10Osminkin, Agnes N13 1:41.97

YNS-NE 10Guido, Dylan K14 1:44.44

49.75 54.69

YNS-NE  9Smith, Kahley J15 1:44.48

50.39 54.09

CRIM-NE  8Jacobson, Lucy D16 1:46.22

50.84 55.38

CRIM-NE 10Sinkeldam, Jasmijn L17 1:48.70

51.32 57.38

YNS-NE 10Fry, Kayla M18 1:51.31

55.36 55.95

ANA-NE 10Chamnankit, Pam P19 1:51.34

54.45 56.89

CRIM-NE  8Shulman, Rinnah M20 1:52.14

52.74 59.40

YNS-NE 10Stachera, Zoe L21 1:53.97

55.79 58.18

CRIM-NE  8Forni, Sophia R22 1:55.01

57.90 57.11

CRIM-NE  8Lawrence, Avery M23 2:04.67

1:00.31 1:04.36

YNS-NE  8Sullivan, Morgan A24 2:19.01

1:08.22 1:10.79

YNS-NE 10Ryan, Eloise J25 2:23.18

1:08.47 1:14.71

CRIM-NE 10Vinodkumar, Sahithi--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Akmaeva, Alexandra N1 39.54

YNS-NE 12Bergquist, Finn N2 42.78

CRIM-NE 11White, Quinn K3 43.04

YNS-NE 12Ryan, Hannah E4 43.20

YNS-NE 11Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M5 44.44

YNS-NE 11Uribe, Kelly6 45.56

ANA-NE 12Chamnankit, Patty P7 46.62

CRIM-NE 10Ma, Vivian8 46.70

CRIM-NE 10Oliveira, Sofia L9 47.62

ANA-NE 11Du, Betty R10 49.73

CRIM-NE 10Sinkeldam, Jasmijn L11 50.50

CRIM-NE  8Shulman, Rinnah M12 51.28

CRIM-NE  8Jacobson, Lucy D13 51.34

YNS-NE 10Guido, Dylan K14 51.41

YNS-NE 10Osminkin, Agnes N15 52.29

YNS-NE 10Stachera, Zoe L16 52.89

YNS-NE  9Lembo, Julia R17 54.01

ANA-NE 10Chamnankit, Pam P18 54.14

CRIM-NE 10Mulgrew, Emily R19 56.60

CRIM-NE 10Vinodkumar, Sahithi20 57.89

YNS-NE 11Clough, Kaidyn E21 58.73

YNS-NE 11Pimentel, Sheila D22 59.53

CRIM-NE  8Lawrence, Avery M23 59.72

YNS-NE 10Fry, Kayla M24 59.90

CRIM-NE  9Tellander, Sonja J25 1:00.03

CRIM-NE  8Forni, Sophia R26 1:04.39

YNS-NE 10Ryan, Eloise J27 1:09.99

YNS-NE  8Sullivan, Morgan A28 1:15.28

 
Girls 12&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Akmaeva, Alexandra N1 1:27.36

40.83 46.53

YNS-NE 12Bergquist, Finn N2 1:30.98

43.51 47.47

YNS-NE 12Ryan, Hannah E3 1:36.90

45.46 51.44

YNS-NE 11Uribe, Kelly4 1:37.45

46.57 50.88

YNS-NE 11Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M5 1:38.79

47.21 51.58

ANA-NE 12Chamnankit, Patty P6 1:44.26

48.35 55.91

CRIM-NE 10Ma, Vivian7 1:45.05

49.65 55.40

ANA-NE 11Du, Betty R8 1:48.07

50.89 57.18

YNS-NE 11Guido, Charlotte E9 1:51.95

53.63 58.32

CRIM-NE  8Jacobson, Lucy D10 1:53.38

54.48 58.90

YNS-NE 10Osminkin, Agnes N11 1:54.70

54.38 1:00.32

CRIM-NE  8Shulman, Rinnah M12 1:55.34

54.43 1:00.91

CRIM-NE 12Caterino, Kirstin L13 1:55.78

55.95 59.83

CRIM-NE 10Mulgrew, Emily R14 1:58.16

56.08 1:02.08

ANA-NE 10Chamnankit, Pam P15 1:59.60

57.86 1:01.74

CRIM-NE  9Tellander, Sonja J16 2:15.88

1:04.33 1:11.55

CRIM-NE  8Forni, Sophia R17 2:23.84

1:09.88 1:13.96

YNS-NE 10Ryan, Eloise J18 2:25.94

1:10.48 1:15.46

YNS-NE  8Sullivan, Morgan A19 2:45.86

1:19.04 1:26.82

YNS-NE 10Guido, Dylan K--- DQ

50.14 56.34

CRIM-NE  8Lawrence, Avery M--- DQ

1:01.48 1:11.79

 
Girls 12&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Bergquist, Finn N1 32.29

YNS-NE 11Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M2 35.16

YNS-NE 12Nadeau, Zayana N3 35.78

ANA-NE 11Vana, Molly M4 40.61

CRIM-NE 10Oliveira, Sofia L5 42.00

YNS-NE 11Guido, Charlotte E6 42.14

YNS-NE 11Slomski, Claire L7 42.16

CRIM-NE 10Mulgrew, Emily R8 44.46

YNS-NE  9Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G9 44.58

ANA-NE 11Du, Betty R10 45.07

YNS-NE 10Guido, Dylan K11 46.98

ANA-NE 12Wang, Katherine E12 48.60

YNS-NE 12Wasserman, Ella K13 51.40

CRIM-NE  8Forni, Sophia R14 53.05

YNS-NE  8Sullivan, Morgan A15 1:18.59

YNS-NE 10Ryan, Eloise J--- DQ

YNS-NE  8Cormier, Hazel C--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Bergquist, Finn N1 1:15.86

35.20 40.66

YNS-NE 11Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M2 1:23.00

37.45 45.55

YNS-NE 11Uribe, Kelly3 1:25.94

40.90 45.04

YNS-NE 11Slomski, Claire L4 1:38.60

45.81 52.79

CRIM-NE 10Mulgrew, Emily R5 1:43.90

48.02 55.88

YNS-NE 10Stachera, Zoe L6 1:52.32

50.34 1:01.98

ANA-NE 12Wang, Katherine E7 1:53.55

53.11 1:00.44
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2019 NE YNS Team Specialty - 7/6/2019 to 7/7/2019

Sanction #: NE19-0706YNS

Results
(Girls 12&U 100 Meter Fly)

CRIM-NE 10Sinkeldam, Jasmijn L8 2:01.26

51.56 1:09.70

 
Girls 12&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Uribe, Kelly1 2:48.55

37.03 41.37 35.9454.21

YNS-NE 11Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M2 2:50.75

37.17 44.11 36.4453.03

CRIM-NE 12Caterino, Kirstin L3 3:17.16

43.48 47.57 47.0559.06

YNS-NE 11Slomski, Claire L4 3:23.31

43.04 56.44 47.1756.66

YNS-NE  9Lembo, Julia R5 3:24.79

43.70 51.77 45.991:03.33

YNS-NE  9Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G6 3:34.80

46.68 54.49 46.051:07.58

CRIM-NE 10Sinkeldam, Jasmijn L7 3:39.29

48.83 57.50 53.0059.96

ANA-NE 12Chamnankit, Patty P8 3:40.51

48.98 1:00.65 51.4559.43

YNS-NE 10Cogliani, Giuliana R9 4:07.18

55.06 1:03.43 55.821:12.87

 
Girls 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 13Marcella, Maddy E1 28.98

YNS-NE 14Coleman, Anna H2 29.19

YNS-NE 18Athanas, Grace M3 30.72

CRIM-NE 13Shulman, Adah G*4 31.18

CRIM-NE 13Renner, Clara E*4 31.18

CRIM-NE 14Bacon, Ellie M6 31.34

CRIM-NE 13Cai, Alaina Q7 31.45

YNS-NE 13Hallowes, Madeleine C8 31.72

CRIM-NE 14Griller, Ivy K9 31.76

CRIM-NE 15Herbstzuber, Kylie M10 31.81

YNS-NE 13Takata, Bella L11 31.85

CRIM-NE 14Rodriguez, Lidia M12 32.08

YNS-NE 18Pratt, Caroline W13 32.31

CRIM-NE 13Krawiecki, Viv R14 32.62

YNS-NE 18Brady, Claire M15 33.28

YNS-NE 17Vetree, Kali R16 33.37

YNS-NE 14Stacy, Amelia R17 33.38

ANA-NE 17Davies, Amanda M18 33.54

ANA-NE 16Chen, Emily19 33.63

CRIM-NE 16Sirignano, Ava R20 33.83

YNS-NE 15Reader, Riley P21 34.41

CRIM-NE 13Herbstzuber, Nora C22 34.52

YNS-NE 13Kent, Mia B23 34.71

CRIM-NE 17Kelly, Mae C24 35.00

ANA-NE 16Chen, Caroline25 35.08

CRIM-NE 16Burke, Jules C26 35.27

YNS-NE 14Harrington, Neely P27 35.28

UN-NE 13Rupp, Anna F28 35.92

YNS-NE 11Pimentel, Sheila D29 43.45

ANA-NE 13Lague, Madison K30 44.39

YNS-NE 14Mitchell, Brighton I31 44.84

 
Girls 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Panagos, Paige I1 1:03.09

30.13 32.96

CRIM-NE 13Renner, Clara E2 1:04.89

31.22 33.67

YNS-NE 14Coleman, Anna H3 1:05.32

30.93 34.39

CRIM-NE 13Shulman, Adah G4 1:07.09

33.19 33.90

CRIM-NE 14Rodriguez, Lidia M5 1:07.19

32.90 34.29

YNS-NE 13Brown, Lucy R6 1:07.80

32.72 35.08

YNS-NE 13Perkins, Grace N7 1:07.98

32.35 35.63

CRIM-NE 15Herbstzuber, Kylie M8 1:08.04

32.58 35.46

ANA-NE 16Chen, Emily9 1:08.24

32.39 35.85

CRIM-NE 13Cai, Alaina Q10 1:08.77

32.75 36.02

YNS-NE 14Yuhasz, Meredith K11 1:09.26

33.16 36.10

YNS-NE 18Brady, Claire M12 1:10.54

33.53 37.01

CRIM-NE 16Jiang, Alli T13 1:10.97

34.04 36.93

YNS-NE 15Komishane, Carson L14 1:12.08

35.01 37.07

YNS-NE 13Hallowes, Madeleine C15 1:12.19

34.25 37.94

CRIM-NE 16Sirignano, Ava R16 1:12.92

34.28 38.64

YNS-NE 13Silva, Hannah P17 1:13.08

34.34 38.74

CRIM-NE 14Jiang, Sydney T18 1:14.56

34.88 39.68

YNS-NE 13Kent, Mia B19 1:14.87

35.09 39.78

ANA-NE 16Kisova, Lucy A20 1:15.15

35.67 39.48

CRIM-NE 13Krawiecki, Viv R21 1:16.28

35.96 40.32

CRIM-NE 16Burke, Jules C22 1:16.73

36.53 40.20

YNS-NE 14Harrington, Neely P23 1:17.40

36.11 41.29

CRIM-NE 13Herbstzuber, Nora C24 1:17.95

36.55 41.40

YNS-NE 17Anderson, Elsa E25 1:18.78

37.29 41.49

YNS-NE 16Cormier, Madeleine26 1:25.52

39.64 45.88

 
Girls 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Panagos, Paige I1 2:15.63

31.43 34.45 34.7934.96

YNS-NE 14Coleman, Anna H2 2:19.12

31.97 35.48 35.2636.41

YNS-NE 13Perkins, Grace N3 2:23.37

33.67 37.11 36.2536.34

YNS-NE 13Brown, Lucy R4 2:24.97

33.93 37.37 36.7836.89

CRIM-NE 15Herbstzuber, Kylie M5 2:27.80

32.83 38.87 37.5538.55

CRIM-NE 14Rodriguez, Lidia M6 2:28.95

34.99 37.79 38.2037.97

CRIM-NE 13Cai, Alaina Q7 2:29.54

35.10 37.85 37.4039.19

ANA-NE 16Chen, Emily8 2:30.16

33.83 37.87 38.6839.78

YNS-NE 15Komishane, Carson L9 2:32.20

35.67 38.48 38.5939.46

CRIM-NE 13Shulman, Adah G10 2:33.85

34.92 38.84 39.8540.24

ANA-NE 17Rickards, Gabriella M11 2:38.11

35.76 39.30 1:23.05

CRIM-NE 16Jiang, Alli T12 2:38.94

37.35 40.79 40.2540.55

CRIM-NE 16Sirignano, Ava R13 2:41.32

36.30 40.27 41.6643.09

YNS-NE 13Hallowes, Madeleine C14 2:43.34

37.63 42.81 40.8842.02

CRIM-NE 16Burke, Jules C15 2:45.31

37.79 41.80 42.6743.05

CRIM-NE 13Krawiecki, Viv R16 2:58.29

46.1947.53

YNS-NE 16Cormier, Madeleine17 3:03.01

40.44 46.10 47.5748.90

 
Girls 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Perkins, Hannah H1 4:39.64

31.89 34.62 35.7934.90

35.64 35.64 35.85 35.31

ANA-NE 13Marcella, Maddy E2 4:40.93

31.88 34.30

36.02 35.95 36.36 35.36

YNS-NE 14Panagos, Paige I3 4:46.07

32.29 35.95 36.4936.15

36.92 36.38 36.43 35.46

CRIM-NE 13Renner, Clara E4 4:50.80

32.67 36.14 37.7636.70

37.32 37.78 36.60 35.83

YNS-NE 17Martin, Camille T5 4:51.49

32.98 36.47 37.4636.26

36.88 37.59 36.75 37.10
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2019 NE YNS Team Specialty - 7/6/2019 to 7/7/2019

Sanction #: NE19-0706YNS

Results
(Girls 400 Meter Free)

CRIM-NE 15Herbstzuber, Kylie M6 5:02.35

33.40 36.61 39.0339.18

38.96 38.97 39.60 36.60

YNS-NE 13Perkins, Grace N7 5:04.54

33.91 38.37 39.3238.34

39.22 39.17 39.29 36.92

CRIM-NE 13Cai, Alaina Q8 5:06.94

34.07 38.92 39.7239.40

39.24 39.27 38.90 37.42

YNS-NE 14Stacy, Amelia R9 5:10.07

35.30 38.18 39.5339.53

40.06 39.24 39.65 38.58

CRIM-NE 14Rodriguez, Lidia M10 5:12.61

35.04 38.46 40.1738.90

39.83 40.54 40.15 39.52

YNS-NE 11Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M11 5:14.09

36.33 39.21 40.3940.73

40.30 36.50

YNS-NE 15Komishane, Carson L12 5:16.99

36.36 40.15 40.6740.61

39.76 39.39

CRIM-NE 13Shulman, Adah G13 5:17.84

34.49 40.10 41.9840.82

40.07 40.80 40.63 38.95

ANA-NE 17Davies, Amanda M14 5:26.74

36.86 40.77 41.83

41.57 41.81 39.41

YNS-NE 14Harrington, Neely P15 5:57.25

39.11 44.92 45.8545.72

46.03 45.65 46.49 43.48

YNS-NE  9Lembo, Julia R16 6:07.89

41.64 47.33 48.5247.95

47.91 48.60 43.68 42.26

CRIM-NE 10Ma, Vivian17 6:11.52

40.64 44.82 47.2046.98

48.88 48.35 49.18 45.47

YNS-NE 16Moran, Ashley K18 6:48.73

41.99 48.56 53.6950.56

53.15 54.67 53.24 52.87

 
Girls 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Martin, Camille T1 9:51.02

32.75 35.77 36.7636.91

36.67 36.70 37.21 36.95

37.15 37.30 37.70 37.52

38.12 37.87 38.70 36.94

ANA-NE 13Marcella, Maddy E2 10:30.66

27.55 38.06 36.1134.92

35.81 36.57 36.80 36.88

47.51 48.82 44.27 43.66

43.45 43.09 43.30 33.86

YNS-NE 14Yuhasz, Meredith K3 10:36.45

32.85 42.14 39.8539.53

37.98 42.26 34.29 45.97

37.35 43.81 34.87 46.94

35.32 45.69 36.44 41.16

 
Girls 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Worstell, Brigitte A1 20:49.52

36.51 41.01 42.0441.69

41.95 42.38 41.82 42.45

41.32 42.23 41.71 42.02

41.86 42.23 41.48 42.25

41.52 42.48 42.28 42.38

41.77 42.39 41.87 42.40

41.71 41.72 41.74 41.93

33.35 47.03

ANA-NE 16Kisova, Lucy A2 20:56.86

45.0238.60

41.84 41.90 39.76 44.22

42.22 42.17 39.27 44.83

39.58 44.77 39.38 45.28

34.02 49.40 41.15 43.49

37.85 47.13 42.73 43.41

41.68 42.41 42.33 42.54

37.09 45.76

YNS-NE 13Waitekus, Song L3 21:09.69

38.25 40.89 41.4141.55

41.70 41.25 42.55 42.24

41.88 42.81 41.81

42.35 43.21 42.94

42.83 43.51 42.93 42.59

41.44 44.56 43.15 43.03

43.91 43.13 43.06 42.80

35.82 46.50

 
Girls 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Langer, Helen R1 1:13.17

35.64 37.53

YNS-NE 14Panagos, Paige I2 1:13.57

36.27 37.30

YNS-NE 13Brown, Lucy R3 1:17.23

ANA-NE 16Chen, Emily4 1:20.18

38.87 41.31

YNS-NE 15Reader, Riley P5 1:20.70

40.20 40.50

CRIM-NE 15Herbstzuber, Kylie M6 1:20.73

39.35 41.38

ANA-NE 17Rickards, Gabriella M7 1:21.01

38.78 42.23

CRIM-NE 14Bacon, Ellie M8 1:21.40

CRIM-NE 13Shulman, Adah G9 1:21.43

39.50 41.93

YNS-NE 13Silva, Hannah P10 1:21.84

38.81 43.03

ANA-NE 17Davies, Amanda M11 1:21.94

40.29 41.65

YNS-NE 13Waitekus, Song L12 1:22.17

39.33 42.84

YNS-NE 17Vetree, Kali R13 1:22.90

38.94 43.96

YNS-NE 13Takata, Bella L14 1:24.86

41.15 43.71

CRIM-NE 14Rodriguez, Lidia M15 1:25.05

CRIM-NE 17Kelly, Mae C16 1:25.09

41.32 43.77

YNS-NE 13Kent, Mia B17 1:26.10

40.27 45.83

YNS-NE 13Anderson, Corinne A*18 1:26.50

42.54 43.96

CRIM-NE 13Herbstzuber, Nora C*18 1:26.50

40.95 45.55

YNS-NE 18Brady, Claire M20 1:28.25

42.33 45.92

CRIM-NE 14Griller, Ivy K21 1:28.53

CRIM-NE 16Burke, Jules C22 1:30.16

44.05 46.11

ANA-NE 16Chen, Caroline23 1:31.13

45.07 46.06

CRIM-NE 16Sirignano, Ava R24 1:31.48

43.64 47.84

UN-NE 13Rupp, Anna F25 1:33.50

45.26 48.24

ANA-NE 13Lague, Madison K26 1:50.56

 
Girls 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 13Marcella, Maddy E1 2:32.62

37.5939.72

YNS-NE 17Langer, Helen R2 2:40.16

1:21.67

YNS-NE 13Brown, Lucy R3 2:41.02

38.14 40.63 1:22.25

YNS-NE 14Stacy, Amelia R4 2:48.51

40.14 42.89 42.5942.89

CRIM-NE 15Herbstzuber, Kylie M5 2:48.77

40.02 42.48 42.3143.96

CRIM-NE 14Bacon, Ellie M6 2:53.65

40.86 44.76 43.0744.96

YNS-NE 17Vetree, Kali R7 2:56.10

41.40 44.95 43.3046.45

YNS-NE 13Silva, Hannah P8 2:56.92

41.04 45.21 44.4746.20

ANA-NE 17Rickards, Gabriella M9 2:58.42

42.36 45.37 44.7145.98

CRIM-NE 17Kelly, Mae C10 3:01.39

43.22 45.37 46.0346.77

CRIM-NE 13Herbstzuber, Nora C11 3:02.35

42.20 46.27 1:33.88

YNS-NE 14Harrington, Neely P12 3:03.36

43.65 46.70 46.2546.76
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Sanction #: NE19-0706YNS

Results
(Girls 200 Meter Back)

CRIM-NE 16Burke, Jules C13 3:08.06

45.54 47.48 47.2147.83

ANA-NE 16Chen, Caroline14 3:13.90

46.33 50.10 48.3249.15

UN-NE 13Rupp, Anna F15 3:24.28

49.6751.68

CRIM-NE 13Krawiecki, Viv R16 3:53.37

52.62 3:00.75

 
Girls 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Reader, Riley P1 1:22.36

38.14 44.22

CRIM-NE 15Herbstzuber, Kylie M2 1:25.11

39.77 45.34

YNS-NE 13Anderson, Corinne A3 1:32.24

43.30 48.94

YNS-NE 14Coleman, Anna H4 1:34.29

44.10 50.19

CRIM-NE 16Jiang, Alli T5 1:34.30

44.44 49.86

YNS-NE 18Pratt, Caroline W6 1:34.60

43.80 50.80

ANA-NE 17Rickards, Gabriella M7 1:35.13

44.91 50.22

CRIM-NE 14Jiang, Sydney T8 1:35.27

45.08 50.19

CRIM-NE 13Krawiecki, Viv R9 1:35.64

44.44 51.20

CRIM-NE 13Herbstzuber, Nora C10 1:35.77

43.69 52.08

YNS-NE 13Silva, Hannah P11 1:39.96

46.01 53.95

YNS-NE 14Harrington, Neely P12 1:41.85

48.15 53.70

 
Girls 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Reader, Riley P1 2:58.31

39.74 45.78 46.8645.93

YNS-NE 18Athanas, Grace M2 2:59.31

41.18 46.15 45.6046.38

YNS-NE 12Bergquist, Finn N3 3:07.90

44.33 47.53 47.4948.55

CRIM-NE 15Herbstzuber, Kylie M4 3:14.97

40.75 47.50 51.9854.74

YNS-NE 13Anderson, Corinne A5 3:15.55

44.86 49.91 49.9450.84

ANA-NE 16Kisova, Lucy A6 3:24.91

45.96 53.65 52.1253.18

 
Girls 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 13Renner, Clara E1 1:10.58

32.84 37.74

YNS-NE 14Panagos, Paige I2 1:11.88

33.15 38.73

CRIM-NE 13Cai, Alaina Q3 1:15.64

35.13 40.51

CRIM-NE 14Rodriguez, Lidia M4 1:16.15

37.53 38.62

ANA-NE 16Chen, Emily5 1:16.67

35.70 40.97

CRIM-NE 13Shulman, Adah G6 1:18.23

36.08 42.15

CRIM-NE 14Bacon, Ellie M7 1:20.04

36.15 43.89

YNS-NE 14Stacy, Amelia R8 1:21.27

38.08 43.19

YNS-NE 13Takata, Bella L9 1:23.13

41.36 41.77

CRIM-NE 15Haller, Ula P10 1:23.23

37.66 45.57

CRIM-NE 16Sirignano, Ava R11 1:28.25

39.80 48.45

YNS-NE 13Waitekus, Song L12 1:29.08

41.36 47.72

YNS-NE 14Harrington, Neely P13 1:33.52

43.72 49.80

YNS-NE 13Hallowes, Madeleine C14 1:36.89

41.43 55.46

CRIM-NE 14Griller, Ivy K15 1:40.76

44.79 55.97

ANA-NE 16Chen, Caroline16 1:43.32

44.30 59.02

ANA-NE 13Lague, Madison K17 1:56.50

52.33 1:04.17

 
Girls 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 16Chen, Emily1 2:47.39

38.01 43.61 41.6944.08

CRIM-NE 13Cai, Alaina Q2 2:54.54

38.80 42.97 45.4047.37

YNS-NE 12Bergquist, Finn N3 2:55.97

ANA-NE 14Kisova, Veronika M4 2:59.07

38.76 47.07 45.8047.44

YNS-NE 13Anderson, Corinne A5 3:07.19

38.64 50.37

ANA-NE 17Rickards, Gabriella M6 3:21.73

42.65 51.36 54.0253.70

 
Girls 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 13Renner, Clara E1 2:37.16

32.73 41.39 34.8348.21

CRIM-NE 13Cai, Alaina Q2 2:46.52

35.39 43.08 37.9150.14

CRIM-NE 13Shulman, Adah G3 2:47.57

35.08 43.68 38.5950.22

YNS-NE 14Coleman, Anna H4 2:48.00

35.78 45.98 36.8449.40

CRIM-NE 15Herbstzuber, Kylie M5 2:48.16

37.35 44.33 38.3448.14

ANA-NE 16Chen, Emily6 2:48.76

35.59 43.33 38.3551.49

YNS-NE 14Yuhasz, Meredith K7 2:49.64

36.94 43.42 36.4552.83

CRIM-NE 14Rodriguez, Lidia M8 2:51.06

35.04 47.34 36.6052.08

ANA-NE 17Rickards, Gabriella M9 2:56.75

39.11 46.10 40.3251.22

YNS-NE 13Hallowes, Madeleine C10 3:01.81

40.98 46.16 38.7355.94

YNS-NE 13Anderson, Corinne A11 3:02.15

39.59 49.70 44.2248.64

CRIM-NE 16Sirignano, Ava R12 3:04.61

39.4055.73

YNS-NE 14Harrington, Neely P13 3:06.51

41.61 46.98 42.5955.33

ANA-NE 16Kisova, Lucy A14 3:08.50

42.75 53.92 40.5751.26

YNS-NE 17Anderson, Elsa E15 3:09.97

42.16 48.31 43.5056.00

YNS-NE 16Cormier, Madeleine16 3:32.90

45.54 59.10 45.781:02.48

 
Girls 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 13Renner, Clara E1 5:33.99

33.81 40.85 42.0144.88

49.92 49.19 37.43 35.90

ANA-NE 14Kisova, Veronika M2 5:49.70

37.59 46.71 41.0741.70

52.43 54.03 38.62 37.55

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12McNeil, Bradan R1 2:45.64

40.13 41.92 40.5443.05

ANA-NE 12Suh, Luke J2 2:47.48

39.05 42.20 42.5343.70

CRIM-NE 11Georgiev, Max J3 3:02.89

43.12 47.16 44.4948.12

CRIM-NE 12Xia, Cayden X4 3:08.18

42.22 49.15 46.9949.82

CRIM-NE 12Mulgrew, William K5 3:08.56

38.60 51.93 47.6450.39

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 12Suh, Luke J1 3:27.38

48.43 52.86 1:46.09

CRIM-NE 11Lawrence, Sam T2 3:28.96

46.79 53.82 53.2155.14

 
Boys 12&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12McNeil, Bradan R1 31.63

CRIM-NE 12Haller, Abel V2 32.42
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2019 NE YNS Team Specialty - 7/6/2019 to 7/7/2019

Sanction #: NE19-0706YNS

Results
(Boys 12&U 50 Meter Free)

CRIM-NE 12Xia, Cayden X3 33.31

CRIM-NE 11Georgiev, Max J4 33.80

CRIM-NE 11Ginzburg, Elijah M5 34.78

CRIM-NE 11Lawrence, Sam T6 34.82

YNS-NE 12Burrell, Josh H7 35.01

YNS-NE 12Silva, Andrew C8 35.05

CRIM-NE 12Mulgrew, William K9 35.08

ANA-NE 10Wang, Matthew A10 35.21

YNS-NE 12Long, Ben J11 36.44

YNS-NE 11Cattanach, Torin G12 37.28

CRIM-NE 10Tomac, Timothy P13 37.42

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Ian D14 37.70

YNS-NE  9Dos Santos, Bryan N15 38.32

CRIM-NE  9Bowles, Jack R16 38.36

YNS-NE  9Jones, Harry D17 39.37

YNS-NE 11Santos Jr., Scott M18 39.59

YNS-NE 10Dwyer, Grant T19 40.06

CRIM-NE 10Saravanakumar, Ashwath20 40.26

CRIM-NE 11Song, Ryan J*21 40.76

CRIM-NE 11Artzi, Yuval*21 40.76

ANA-NE  9Mukherjee, Shaunak23 41.69

YNS-NE  9Bererhout, Adam24 41.73

CRIM-NE  9Kriger, Andrew25 44.71

CRIM-NE 11More, Raaj A26 45.60

CRIM-NE  8Georgiev, Leo S27 46.83

YNS-NE  9Hanchett, Micah J28 48.16

YNS-NE  9McLaughlin, Charlie L29 49.67

 
Boys 12&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 12Suh, Luke J1 1:07.66

32.55 35.11

CRIM-NE 12Xia, Cayden X2 1:13.89

34.86 39.03

CRIM-NE 11Georgiev, Max J3 1:14.90

34.93 39.97

CRIM-NE 11Lawrence, Sam T4 1:15.41

36.08 39.33

CRIM-NE 11Sinkeldam, Quinten O5 1:19.65

37.98 41.67

CRIM-NE 12Mulgrew, William K6 1:19.66

38.23 41.43

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Ian D7 1:22.20

40.17 42.03

CRIM-NE 10Tomac, Timothy P8 1:27.21

41.09 46.12

CRIM-NE 11Song, Ryan J9 1:27.39

41.61 45.78

CRIM-NE 11Artzi, Yuval10 1:27.41

CRIM-NE  9Bowles, Jack R11 1:27.63

40.58 47.05

YNS-NE  9Dos Santos, Bryan N12 1:29.49

45.37 44.12

YNS-NE  9Jones, Harry D13 1:30.22

41.50 48.72

CRIM-NE  9Zhou, David M14 1:34.25

47.52 46.73

CRIM-NE 10Saravanakumar, Ashwath15 1:34.29

43.85 50.44

YNS-NE 11Santos Jr., Scott M16 1:37.12

44.87 52.25

CRIM-NE  8Georgiev, Leo S17 1:38.19

47.64 50.55

ANA-NE  9Mukherjee, Shaunak18 1:39.27

48.47 50.80

CRIM-NE  9Kriger, Andrew19 1:47.46

50.17 57.29

YNS-NE  9McLaughlin, Charlie L20 1:56.33

 
Boys 12&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12McNeil, Bradan R1 2:29.33

34.19 37.23 39.1538.76

CRIM-NE 12Haller, Abel V2 2:37.12

34.02 39.40 41.1042.60

CRIM-NE 12Xia, Cayden X3 2:42.82

34.70 42.85 40.8844.39

CRIM-NE 11Georgiev, Max J4 2:43.09

37.30 42.09 41.1542.55

CRIM-NE 11Lawrence, Sam T5 2:47.17

37.15 43.56 42.1744.29

CRIM-NE 11Sinkeldam, Quinten O6 2:54.47

39.10 44.19 44.3246.86

CRIM-NE  9Bowles, Jack R7 3:05.51

41.92 49.02 45.5149.06

CRIM-NE 11Song, Ryan J8 3:10.16

41.65 51.00 49.2048.31

CRIM-NE 10Tomac, Timothy P9 3:16.50

43.87 52.06 49.6450.93

YNS-NE 11Santos Jr., Scott M10 3:21.43

44.20 53.16 49.7754.30

CRIM-NE 10Saravanakumar, Ashwath11 3:31.54

45.05 56.24 52.3357.92

CRIM-NE  8Georgiev, Leo S12 3:31.76

49.69 57.24 51.0353.80

CRIM-NE  9Kriger, Andrew13 3:51.90

50.15 59.59 2:02.16

 
Boys 12&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12McNeil, Bradan R1 36.27

UN-NE 12Church, Matthew S2 37.37

CRIM-NE 12Xia, Cayden X3 37.77

CRIM-NE 12Mulgrew, William K4 38.41

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Ian D5 39.95

CRIM-NE 11Lawrence, Sam T6 41.26

CRIM-NE 11Georgiev, Max J7 41.35

CRIM-NE 11Ginzburg, Elijah M8 41.46

YNS-NE 12Long, Ben J9 43.24

CRIM-NE  8Georgiev, Leo S10 44.17

YNS-NE 11Cattanach, Torin G11 44.66

CRIM-NE 10Tomac, Timothy P12 45.75

YNS-NE 10Dwyer, Grant T13 46.08

CRIM-NE  9Bowles, Jack R14 46.17

CRIM-NE 11Artzi, Yuval15 46.38

CRIM-NE 10Saravanakumar, Ashwath16 46.63

YNS-NE 11Santos Jr., Scott M17 46.80

YNS-NE  9Dos Santos, Bryan N18 46.86

YNS-NE  9Bererhout, Adam19 50.23

CRIM-NE  9Kriger, Andrew20 51.24

YNS-NE  9Hanchett, Micah J21 53.54

YNS-NE  9Jones, Harry D22 53.62

ANA-NE  9Mukherjee, Shaunak23 53.92

CRIM-NE 11More, Raaj A24 57.31

YNS-NE  9McLaughlin, Charlie L25 59.74

ANA-NE 10Wang, Matthew A--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 12Suh, Luke J1 1:19.86

38.86 41.00

CRIM-NE 12Haller, Abel V2 1:23.97

41.61 42.36

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Ian D3 1:24.87

41.48 43.39

CRIM-NE 12Mulgrew, William K4 1:28.64

CRIM-NE 12Xia, Cayden X5 1:28.69

41.86 46.83

ANA-NE 10Wang, Matthew A6 1:30.19

42.70 47.49

YNS-NE 12Silva, Andrew C7 1:30.61

43.85 46.76

CRIM-NE 10Tomac, Timothy P8 1:37.62

YNS-NE 11Cattanach, Torin G9 1:38.61

46.75 51.86

CRIM-NE 11Artzi, Yuval10 1:39.50

49.44 50.06

CRIM-NE  8Georgiev, Leo S11 1:39.68

49.43 50.25

YNS-NE  9Dos Santos, Bryan N12 1:39.88

48.80 51.08

YNS-NE 10Dwyer, Grant T13 1:41.30

49.62 51.68

CRIM-NE 11Song, Ryan J14 1:44.92

51.31 53.61

CRIM-NE 10Saravanakumar, Ashwath15 1:45.11

48.76 56.35

CRIM-NE  9Kriger, Andrew16 1:54.65

ANA-NE  9Mukherjee, Shaunak17 2:03.90

 
Boys 12&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Kennedy, Will T1 39.11

CRIM-NE 11Lawrence, Sam T2 42.47

YNS-NE 12McNeil, Bradan R3 44.74

CRIM-NE 10Tomac, Timothy P4 46.67

YNS-NE 12Burrell, Josh H5 48.64

CRIM-NE  9Bowles, Jack R6 52.08

CRIM-NE  9Kriger, Andrew7 56.00
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Results
(Boys 12&U 50 Meter Breast)

CRIM-NE 11Artzi, Yuval8 56.16

CRIM-NE 11Song, Ryan J9 57.28

YNS-NE  9Dos Santos, Bryan N10 57.85

YNS-NE 11Santos Jr., Scott M11 57.97

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Ian D12 58.11

CRIM-NE  9Zhou, David M13 59.28

ANA-NE  9Mukherjee, Shaunak14 1:00.76

CRIM-NE  8Georgiev, Leo S15 1:01.45

CRIM-NE 10Saravanakumar, Ashwath16 1:01.96

YNS-NE  9Jones, Harry D17 1:02.94

YNS-NE  9McLaughlin, Charlie L--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Kennedy, Will T1 1:25.84

40.36 45.48

YNS-NE 12McNeil, Bradan R2 1:39.77

46.67 53.10

CRIM-NE 12Mulgrew, William K3 1:41.39

47.08 54.31

CRIM-NE 11Sinkeldam, Quinten O4 1:42.63

47.68 54.95

YNS-NE 12Burrell, Josh H5 1:45.14

50.36 54.78

CRIM-NE 10Tomac, Timothy P6 1:45.17

51.50 53.67

YNS-NE 11Santos Jr., Scott M7 2:01.99

57.66 1:04.33

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Ian D8 2:04.17

1:01.47 1:02.70

CRIM-NE  9Zhou, David M9 2:05.90

1:01.62 1:04.28

CRIM-NE  9Kriger, Andrew10 2:06.51

1:00.95 1:05.56

CRIM-NE 11Artzi, Yuval11 2:07.55

1:00.03 1:07.52

YNS-NE  9Dos Santos, Bryan N12 2:08.37

1:01.38 1:06.99

CRIM-NE  8Georgiev, Leo S13 2:12.00

1:04.41 1:07.59

YNS-NE  9McLaughlin, Charlie L14 2:43.40

1:20.75 1:22.65

 
Boys 12&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Kennedy, Will T1 32.42

ANA-NE 12Suh, Luke J2 33.60

YNS-NE 11Ross, Wesley L3 34.23

CRIM-NE 11Sinkeldam, Quinten O4 39.67

ANA-NE 10Wang, Matthew A5 39.99

CRIM-NE 12Haller, Abel V6 40.13

CRIM-NE 11Georgiev, Max J7 40.53

YNS-NE 12Burrell, Josh H8 41.87

CRIM-NE  9Bowles, Jack R9 46.17

YNS-NE 10Dwyer, Grant T10 47.86

CRIM-NE 11Song, Ryan J11 48.16

YNS-NE 11Santos Jr., Scott M12 48.63

YNS-NE  9Jones, Harry D13 53.18

CRIM-NE 10Tomac, Timothy P14 55.25

YNS-NE  9Bererhout, Adam15 55.69

ANA-NE  9Mukherjee, Shaunak16 58.32

CRIM-NE  9Kriger, Andrew17 1:00.94

CRIM-NE 11More, Raaj A18 1:02.76

YNS-NE  9McLaughlin, Charlie L19 1:08.87

YNS-NE  9Hanchett, Micah J--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 10Wang, Matthew A1 1:28.88

43.37 45.51

CRIM-NE 11Ginzburg, Elijah M2 1:30.58

42.70 47.88

CRIM-NE 11Sinkeldam, Quinten O3 1:33.63

42.23 51.40

YNS-NE 12Long, Ben J4 1:41.98

49.58 52.40

YNS-NE 11Santos Jr., Scott M5 1:52.83

53.43 59.40

CRIM-NE  9Bowles, Jack R6 1:54.41

49.15 1:05.26

 
Boys 12&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Church, Matthew S1 2:46.28

36.76 45.27 36.0448.21

CRIM-NE 12Haller, Abel V2 2:58.27

39.21 46.76 39.4952.81

CRIM-NE 11Lawrence, Sam T3 3:03.01

40.89 49.31 41.2651.55

CRIM-NE 12Xia, Cayden X4 3:05.92

42.63 48.32 40.1354.84

CRIM-NE 11Ginzburg, Elijah M5 3:09.05

40.85 50.00001 42.4055.79999

CRIM-NE 11Sinkeldam, Quinten O6 3:11.39

41.07 49.49001 44.8056.02999

YNS-NE 10Dwyer, Grant T7 3:36.49

2:47.46 49.03

CRIM-NE 11Song, Ryan J8 3:46.04

2:55.06 50.98

CRIM-NE 11Artzi, Yuval--- DQ

51.09 54.77 49.521:07.94

 
Boys 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15McLaughlin, Daniel F1 25.75

CRIM-NE 15Maconochie, Ethan Z2 26.77

CRIM-NE 15Cai, Mark Q3 26.98

ANA-NE 16Qian, William Y4 28.18

YNS-NE 14Chemel, Theo J5 28.25

ANA-NE 16Siu, Kenneth K6 28.69

YNS-NE 14Long, Matthew T7 28.88

YNS-NE 13DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T8 28.91

CRIM-NE 13del Rosario, Caleb T9 28.94

CRIM-NE 14Okun, Tyler S10 28.97

ANA-NE 13Garvin, Shane P11 29.04

UN-NE 12Church, Matthew S12 29.55

ANA-NE 13Giles, Ivan A13 30.22

YNS-NE 13Kitov, Seva*14 30.38

ANA-NE 14Jin, Justin*14 30.38

YNS-NE 13Uribe, Bryan16 30.53

YNS-NE 11Ross, Wesley L17 30.85

YNS-NE 12Kennedy, Will T18 31.38

YNS-NE 13Sanson, Diego J19 31.41

CRIM-NE 14Li, Jeffrey J20 32.22

UN-NE 11Tang, William L21 32.70

YNS-NE 14Panagos, Colin J22 33.04

 
Boys 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15McLaughlin, Daniel F1 56.16

26.84 29.32

CRIM-NE 15Maconochie, Ethan Z2 58.21

27.68 30.53

CRIM-NE 15Cai, Mark Q3 58.71

28.08 30.63

YNS-NE 14Chemel, Theo J4 1:00.63

28.81 31.82

YNS-NE 14Voner, Daniel T5 1:00.72

29.15 31.57

YNS-NE 15Thomas, Jake M6 1:01.46

28.87 32.59

CRIM-NE 14Okun, Tyler S7 1:02.42

29.91 32.51

ANA-NE 16Qian, William Y8 1:03.55

30.14 33.41

YNS-NE 13Kitov, Seva9 1:07.22

31.95 35.27

YNS-NE 14McFadden, Ryan T10 1:08.80

32.51 36.29

YNS-NE 14Panagos, Colin J11 1:10.35

33.91 36.44

YNS-NE 16Johnson, Trevor L12 1:11.10

33.54 37.56

CRIM-NE 14Li, Jeffrey J13 1:13.10

34.82 38.28

UN-NE 11Tang, William L14 1:13.51

35.50 38.01

 
Boys 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Chemel, Theo J1 2:08.17

30.22 33.21 31.5033.24

CRIM-NE 15Cai, Mark Q2 2:08.95

30.12 32.56 32.7733.50

YNS-NE 15Brown, Matthew J3 2:12.82

30.34 34.37 33.3934.72

YNS-NE 14Voner, Daniel T4 2:15.60

30.89 33.97 35.8334.91
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Results
(Boys 200 Meter Free)

CRIM-NE 15Maconochie, Ethan Z5 2:17.57

31.21 34.41 35.7536.20

ANA-NE 16Siu, Kenneth K6 2:23.04

31.69 35.56 38.0037.79

UN-NE 12Church, Matthew S7 2:23.24

32.40 38.16 35.2737.41

CRIM-NE 14Okun, Tyler S8 2:24.90

32.68 36.52 37.1038.60

YNS-NE 14McFadden, Ryan T9 2:24.96

35.3838.40

YNS-NE 13Sanson, Diego J10 2:26.53

33.92 37.60 37.8537.16

UN-NE 11Tang, William L11 2:37.39

37.31 39.51 38.7941.78

YNS-NE 14Panagos, Colin J12 2:37.40

36.76 41.83 38.3540.46

CRIM-NE 14Li, Jeffrey J13 2:43.45

36.81 42.16 42.0542.43

 
Boys 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Cai, Mark Q1 4:33.42

31.04 33.43 34.8534.52

34.71 35.01 35.64 34.22

YNS-NE 15Brown, Matthew J2 4:33.56

34.9634.91

35.13 35.51 1:08.66

YNS-NE 14Chemel, Theo J3 4:43.21

31.54 35.26 36.3236.24

36.37 36.37 36.14 34.97

YNS-NE 14Long, Matthew T4 4:48.04

32.18 36.39 38.0136.67

36.19 37.77 35.75 35.08

ANA-NE 13Garvin, Shane P5 4:48.53

31.94 36.99 37.6235.92

36.87 37.87 36.06 35.26

CRIM-NE 14Okun, Tyler S6 4:54.33

32.59 37.19 37.2137.47

38.09 37.56 37.22 37.00

UN-NE 12Church, Matthew S7 5:03.00

33.08 37.90 39.3639.15

39.94 40.76 36.74 36.07

YNS-NE 13Sanson, Diego J8 5:06.30

34.35 38.45 39.2439.31

39.55 37.62

YNS-NE 11Ross, Wesley L9 5:06.46

33.70 38.75 39.2238.91

39.21 39.80 38.87 38.00

YNS-NE 12Long, Ben J10 6:37.47

53.4551.32

1:35.04

 
Boys 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 13Garvin, Shane P1 10:02.36

32.55 37.30 47.0427.92

31.59 44.55 28.42 48.05

28.62 49.55 39.13 38.78

28.33 48.68 34.39 37.46

UN-NE 14Tang, Alexander L2 10:02.72

33.23 36.65 37.7137.86

38.68 38.41

38.80 38.97 38.68 38.65

38.54 38.32 1:10.98

 
Boys 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 12Suh, Luke J1 19:42.76

30.07 43.63 42.9335.17

36.66 41.67 34.55 44.60

39.01 39.78 34.62 45.15

39.68 39.20 35.08 43.74

39.00 40.17 39.27 39.45

39.56 39.86 30.30 49.63

39.76 41.38 40.28 40.33

33.94 44.29

CRIM-NE 13Song, Andrew J2 20:45.69

40.6242.12

38.61 43.87 42.45 41.76

40.49 43.27 38.52 45.10

42.94 42.79

41.32 42.61 37.79 45.73

36.01 48.76

40.09 43.98 35.51 47.90

31.34 46.43

 
Boys 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15McLaughlin, Daniel F1 1:03.91

31.24 32.67

CRIM-NE 15Maconochie, Ethan Z2 1:10.60

CRIM-NE 15Cai, Mark Q3 1:11.09

34.83 36.26

CRIM-NE 14Okun, Tyler S4 1:11.16

34.15 37.01

YNS-NE 14Chemel, Theo J5 1:11.63

34.65 36.98

ANA-NE 13Giles, Ivan A6 1:11.81

33.16 38.65

YNS-NE 13Kitov, Seva7 1:13.22

35.57 37.65

CRIM-NE 13Song, Andrew J8 1:13.73

35.73 38.00

YNS-NE 14Panagos, Colin J9 1:18.37

39.23 39.14

YNS-NE 13DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T10 1:19.34

37.57 41.77

ANA-NE 14Jin, Justin11 1:19.72

39.45 40.27

UN-NE 11Tang, William L12 1:20.76

39.83 40.93

YNS-NE 14McFadden, Ryan T13 1:21.04

YNS-NE 13Sanson, Diego J14 1:22.14

39.14 43.00

CRIM-NE 14Li, Jeffrey J15 1:26.73

 
Boys 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Chemel, Theo J1 2:30.96

35.54 38.85 37.9938.58

CRIM-NE 15Cai, Mark Q2 2:33.58

38.93 38.82 37.0038.83

CRIM-NE 15Maconochie, Ethan Z3 2:35.57

36.73 40.65 38.5239.67

CRIM-NE 13Song, Andrew J4 2:36.04

37.99 40.15 37.6940.21

UN-NE 14Tang, Alexander L5 2:37.25

37.76 39.31 39.3040.88

ANA-NE 13Giles, Ivan A6 2:40.70

36.03 41.82 40.7242.13

YNS-NE 13Kitov, Seva7 2:41.80

38.14 41.91 40.4441.31

YNS-NE 14Panagos, Colin J8 2:49.69

41.12 42.76 42.5543.26

YNS-NE 13Sanson, Diego J9 2:55.69

41.71 44.82 43.9345.23

UN-NE 11Tang, William L10 2:58.63

41.58 45.63 45.0346.39

 
Boys 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Cai, Mark Q1 1:11.88

33.91 37.97

ANA-NE 16Siu, Kenneth K2 1:13.34

34.23 39.11

UN-NE 14Tang, Alexander L3 1:15.63

36.06 39.57

ANA-NE 16Qian, William Y4 1:20.28

37.14 43.14

CRIM-NE 13del Rosario, Caleb T5 1:20.71

36.45 44.26

YNS-NE 13Uribe, Bryan6 1:23.41

38.99 44.42

UN-NE 12Church, Matthew S7 1:25.78

40.91 44.87

YNS-NE 16Johnson, Trevor L8 1:25.90

40.55 45.35

CRIM-NE 14Li, Jeffrey J9 1:33.41

44.48 48.93

CRIM-NE 12Haller, Abel V10 1:35.11

45.48 49.63

YNS-NE 13Sanson, Diego J11 1:36.40

45.01 51.39



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 6:55 PM  7/7/2019  Page 9

2019 NE YNS Team Specialty - 7/6/2019 to 7/7/2019

Sanction #: NE19-0706YNS

Results
 
Boys 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 14Tang, Alexander L1 2:42.92

36.91 42.06 41.7042.25

ANA-NE 16Siu, Kenneth K2 2:46.88

37.72 41.94 44.3742.85

ANA-NE 13Garvin, Shane P3 2:57.23

39.26 46.55 45.7545.67

ANA-NE 16Qian, William Y4 3:03.00

43.69 45.89 46.0747.35

YNS-NE 13Uribe, Bryan5 3:06.01

41.41 48.90 47.8147.89

YNS-NE 16Johnson, Trevor L6 3:06.48

39.85 47.76 48.5750.30

YNS-NE 13Sanson, Diego J7 3:30.86

47.46 54.92 53.9354.55

 
Boys 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 16Qian, William Y1 1:06.57

30.41 36.16

YNS-NE 13DaSilva-Grondin, Zachary T2 1:09.67

30.46 39.21

YNS-NE 14Long, Matthew T3 1:09.88

32.01 37.87

ANA-NE 16Siu, Kenneth K4 1:11.20

31.78 39.42

CRIM-NE 13del Rosario, Caleb T5 1:11.61

31.77 39.84

CRIM-NE 13Song, Andrew J6 1:12.06

33.42 38.64

UN-NE 14Tang, Alexander L7 1:12.76

33.68 39.08

YNS-NE 14McFadden, Ryan T8 1:13.04

33.91 39.13

YNS-NE 12Kennedy, Will T9 1:13.76

34.09 39.67

YNS-NE 13Uribe, Bryan10 1:18.06

34.83 43.23

CRIM-NE 14Li, Jeffrey J11 1:23.57

38.83 44.74

ANA-NE 14Jin, Justin12 1:23.78

36.93 46.85

UN-NE 11Tang, William L13 1:28.90

39.00 49.90

CRIM-NE 13Zhao, Patrick S14 1:33.66

42.97 50.69

 
Boys 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14McFadden, Ryan T1 2:38.49

35.05 41.69 40.4441.31

ANA-NE 16Qian, William Y2 2:39.28

33.67 41.25 40.6043.76

YNS-NE 14Long, Matthew T3 2:53.65

34.65 45.06 45.7448.20

 
Boys 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Brown, Matthew J1 2:26.76

30.93 38.24 34.3143.28

UN-NE 14Tang, Alexander L2 2:31.67

34.55 41.41 35.1540.56

YNS-NE 14Voner, Daniel T3 2:42.22

33.81 43.69 36.1748.55

YNS-NE 13Kitov, Seva4 2:45.73

35.38 42.76 38.3749.22

YNS-NE 11Ross, Wesley L5 2:47.01

34.98 43.66 36.8351.54

CRIM-NE 13del Rosario, Caleb T6 2:47.94

33.64 43.77 42.4948.04

YNS-NE 16Johnson, Trevor L7 2:56.35

39.23 47.93 43.2745.92

CRIM-NE 12Haller, Abel V8 2:57.76

40.07 45.79 39.1852.72

UN-NE 11Tang, William L9 3:05.86

38.89 46.77 41.9658.24

 
Boys 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Brown, Matthew J1 5:04.26

31.03 36.35 38.2139.42

43.11 44.93 36.68 34.53

UN-NE 14Tang, Alexander L2 5:20.52

41.5043.10

43.81 44.20 37.84 35.72

ANA-NE 12Suh, Luke J3 5:44.08

35.82 42.72 43.1243.19

52.75 52.73 37.08 36.67

UN-NE 12Church, Matthew S4 5:54.18

38.87 47.12 45.3045.49

50.11 51.79 38.39 37.11

 
Mixed 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 13Marcella, Maddy E1 4:42.70


